Which is closer to your own point of view when it comes to Al technologies?

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B | J K L M N

C D E F G H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 380 612 9 163 415 423 59 162 446 334 68 263 321 349
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 485 507 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 138 278 272 313
302 164 133 4 104 107 91 26 69 89 118 40 108 79 74
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies is a
good thing 30% 34% 26% 44% 37% 31% 24% 18% 25% 26% 49% 29% 39% 29% 24%
B *x F * GHI * MN
342 180 161 2 87 131 123 73 77 123 69 53 85 97 107
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies is a
bad thing 34% 37% 32% 17% 31% 38% 33% 50% 28% 37% 28% 38% 31% 36% 34%
357 141 213 4 90 108 159 47 131 124 56 44 85 96 133
Don’t know enough to say 36% 29% 42% 39% 32% 31% 43% 32% 47% 37% 23% 32% 30% 35% 42%
A *k E * ] J * L
1001 485 507 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 138 278 272 313

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Have you used Al technologies (like ChatGPT, Microsoft Copilot, or Google Gemini) in the last three months?

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B G H | J K L M N

C D E F
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 380 612 9 163 415 423 59 162 446 334 68 263 321 349
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 485 507 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 138 278 272 313
397 197 196 5 178 147 72 46 107 114 130 90 148 110 48
Yes 40% 41% 39% 51% 63% 42% 19% 32% 39% 34% 53% 66% 53% 41% 15%
*x EF F * GHI MN* MN N
537 262 273 3 87 181 269 87 150 195 105 41 117 145 235
No 54% 54% 54% 30% 31% 52% 72% 60% 54% 58% 43% 30% 42% 53% 75%
*x D DE J* J J * KL KLM
67 26 38 2 16 19 32 13 19 26 8 6 13 17 30
Not sure 7% 5% 8% 19% 6% 5% 9% 9% 7% 8% 3% 5% 5% 6% 10%
* * * J *
1001 485 507 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 138 278 272 313
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




